AMWL 2008/2009 - Il Runda
Lublin, 29.3.2009

Konkurencja 6
2009-03-29 - 13:51

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 RAMS Urszula

2 ZBUCKA Paulina

3 GOROSTIZA Magdalena
4 KUD Joanna

5 KOT Natalia

Seria2z?2

1 RATAJEWSKA Karolina
2 TARAS Magdalena

3 KAMINSKA Anna

4 SZCZUKA Karolina

5 REJNER Natalia

Rok ur.

UP Lublin

UP Lublin

PWSZ Bia3a Podlaska
UMCS Lublin

UP Lublin

UMCS Lublin

KUL JP Il Lublin

AZS AWF Bia3a Podlaska
KUL JP Il Lublin

KUL JP Il Lublin

NT
NT
36.00
38.78
NT

35.21
34.00
32.25
33.10
35.00
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